AVERAGES

Group 1

As at 02/08/2016
Switzerland

lain MacLeod
Alex Cussell
Doubles

Turkey

Kay Solaja
Sian Williams
Doubles

Albania

Martin Shankland
Ross Thompson
Alice Williams (Sub)
Doubles

France

Stuart Brown
Antoni Murray
Doubles

Romania

Lauren MaclLeod
Finlay Zanna
Doubles

Croatia
Catrin Ace
Steve Cussell
Doubles

3/10
0/8
0/5

9/10
3/10
2/5

6/8
8/10
1/2
5/5

9/10
1/10
2/5

6/10
5/10
a/5

7/10
2/10
2/5

15T STAGE

Group 2

As at 02/08/2016
Iceland

Clare Williams
Fraser Clark

Rhian Williams (Sub)
Doubles

Spain

Vinny Sanderson
Josh Orr

Kenny Lee (Sub)
Doubles

Portugal
Mark Porteous
Nathan Gibson
Doubles

Austria
Gordon Duff
Nick Morgan
Doubles

Hungary
Craig Wilson
Blaire Huxtable

Brian Kirkpatrick (Sub)

Jeff Ace (Sub)
Doubles

Czech Republic
Danny Bajwa
Shannon Brown
Doubles

0/8
7/10
1/2
3/5

8/8
5/10
2/2
5/5

5/10
3/10
3/5

9/10
4/10
2/5

2/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
2/5

6/10
2/10
1/5



