## **AVERAGES**

## 1<sup>ST</sup> STAGE

Group 1		Group 2	
As at 02/08/2016		As at 02/08/2016	
Switzerland		Iceland	
lain MacLeod	3/10	Clare Williams	0/8
Alex Cussell	0/8	Fraser Clark	7/10
Doubles	0/5	Rhian Williams (Sub)	1/2
		Doubles	3/5
Turkey		Spain	
Kay Solaja	9/10	Vinny Sanderson	8/8
Sian Williams	3/10	Josh Orr	5/10
Doubles	2/5	Kenny Lee (Sub)	2/2
		Doubles	5/5
Albania		Portugal	
Martin Shankland	6/8	Mark Porteous	5/10
Ross Thompson	8/10	Nathan Gibson	3/10
Alice Williams (Sub)	1/2	Doubles	3/5
Doubles	5/5		
France		Austria	
Stuart Brown	9/10	Gordon Duff	9/10
Antoni Murray	1/10	Nick Morgan	4/10
Doubles	2/5	Doubles	2/5
Romania		Hungary	
Lauren MacLeod	6/10	Craig Wilson	2/8
Finlay Zanna	5/10	Blaire Huxtable	3/8
Doubles	4/5	Brian Kirkpatrick (Sub)	1/2
		Jeff Ace (Sub)	1/2
		Doubles	2/5
Croatia		Czech Republic	
Catrin Ace	7/10	Danny Bajwa	6/10
Steve Cussell	2/10	Shannon Brown	2/10
Doubles	2/5	Doubles	1/5